Gloucester Salem Counties Board of Realtors

AFFILIATE OFFICES

1st Colonial Community Bank
Woodland Falls Corporate Park
210 Lake Drive East Suite 300
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
E-mail: cdegrace@1stcnb.net
DeGrace, Carol
DeGrace, Rich

331 Designs
5 Hawk View Ct.
Westville, NJ 08093
E-mail: dpo331designs@lcloud.com
Purnell-Otey, Deborah

Adams Technical Maintenance
489 Redwood Avenue
Woodbury Heights, NJ 08097
E-mail: rgarrison@atm-glr.com
Garrison, Renee

Allied Mortgage Group
© Ste 204
1000 Haddonfield-Berlin Rd
Voorhees, NJ 08043
E-mail: gkemble@alliedmg.com
Adams, Jeff
Kemble, George

Annie Mac Home Mortgage
Pat Staffa
118 Alexa Way
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062
E-mail: patstaffa@gmail.com
Staffa, Pat

Anniemac Home Mortgage
Andy Craig
421 Hurffville-Cross Keys Road
Sewell, NJ 08080
E-mail: acraig@annie-mac.com
Bickett, Tom
Craig, Andy

Choice Home Warranty
2147 Route 27 South
4th Floor, Suite 400
Edison, NJ 08817
E-mail: ssantroni@chwpro.com
Santroni, Stacey

CrossCountry Mortgage,inc.
Suite 3030
990 Spring Garden Street
Philadelphia, PA 19123
E-mail: Billy.McElroy@myccmortgage.com
McElroy, Billy

Crown Home Mortgage
330 Passaic Ave.
Fairfield, NJ 07004
E-mail: hwalker@crownhm.com
Walker, Harry

Curren Environmental
10 Penn Avenue
Cherry Hill, NJ 08002
E-mail: tiffany@currenenvironmental.com
Sulock, David

English Septic
PO Box 5189
1082 W. Parsonage Rd
Seabrook, NJ 08302
E-mail: paul.behrens@englishsewage.com
Behrens, Paul
Bitzer, Jamie

Finance of America Mortgage
Suite 14
508 Hurfiville Crosskeys Road
Sewell, NJ 08080
E-mail: tpacifico@gatewayfunding.com
Pacifico Jr, Anthony
Pacifico, Anthony

Firstrust Bank
600 N. Route 73 & Lincoln Dr
Marlton, NJ 08053
E-mail: jscorese@firstrust.com
McTaggert, Sharyn
Scorese, Joseph V
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609-209-3800
609-209-3800

856-848-6623

856-782-2740
856-287-0760

347-245-4528

856-430-7921

609-922-1388

856-625-6860

609-504-4090

856-858-9509

856-358-4771
856-364-2505

856-218-1700

215-290-5108

Foundation Title
57 Euclid Street
Woodbury, NJ 08096
E-mail: c.roesberg@ftnj.com
D’Agostino, Vincent
Gimello, Chris
Roesberg, Christine

Freedom Mortgage Corp
Suite # 190
9 Eves Drive
Marlton, NJ 08053

E-mail; marc.pollicino@freedommortgage.com

Pollicino, Marc

Gateway Mortgage Group
Laura DeStefano
3121 Route 42
Sicklerville, NJ 08081
E-mail: laura.d fano@c¢ yloan.com
DeStefano, Laura

Goosehead Insurance - Shane Pa
705 Clark Drive
Mullica Hill, NJ 08062
E-mail: shane.patterson@goosehead.com
Patterson, Shane

Greentree Mortgage Co, L.P.
John Verano
5001 Route 42
Turnersville, NJ 08012
E-mail: jvarano@greentreemortgage.com
Varano, John

Greentree Mortgage

William DeLaTorre

2 Eastwick Drive

Gibbsboro, NJ 08026

E-mail: amusumeci@greentreemorigage.com
Del.aTorre, William
Donnelly, Kim
Musumeci, Anthony J
Viloria, Andres

HomeTeam Inspection Service
138 S. Main Street
Woodstown, NJ 08098
E-mail: fgrenier@HomeTeam.com
Daunoras, Jason
Grenier, Fran

Hommati
1716 Biden Lane
Williamstown, NJ 08094
E-mail: timwallace@hommati.com
Wallace, Tim

Hopkins Real Estate Appraisals
25 Blue Spruce Drive
Bear, DE 19701
E-mail: sjhopkins3@comcast.net
Hopkins, Steven J

John Lore, Photographer
P.O. Box 121 Mauricetown
Mauricetown, NJ 08329
E-mail: johnlore@comcast.net

Lore, John

J &S Inspection, Inc.
6 Trafalger Court
Sewell, NJ 08080
E-mail: jsantangini@comcast.net
Santangini, Jerry

McAllister-The Service Company
7116 Park Ave
Pennsauken, NJ 08109
E-mail: chrisl@mcservice.com
McAllister, Donald

National Title Agency
701 Route 73 North
Marlton, NJ 08053
E-mail: mstezzi@nationaltitleagency.net
Forrester, Lou
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856-853-0083
856-853-0083

609-221-2828

609-870-4679

609-759-1955

856-227-7011

856-401-9090
609-221-7020
609-502-1588

856-579-0552

856-232-6607

800-233-4977

856-596-6550




Gloucester Salem Counties Bbard of Realtors

AFFILIATE OFFICES

Oak Mortgage
Suite 101
525 Lincoln Drive West
Marlton, NJ 08053
E-mail: rangradi@oakmortgageusa.com
Angradi, Robert

Paramount Residential Mortgage
Jason Mansell Branch Manager
5100 Rt 42 Suite B
Turnersville, NJ 08012
E-mail: jmansell@prmg.net
Butz, Eric
Mansell, Jason

Partnership f/Realty & Oilheat
Warm Thoughts
4 Brighton Rd., Suite 300
Clifton, NJ 07012
- E-mail: SJanett@OilheatPros.com
Janett, Susan

South Jersey Culligan
Anthony Marchei
1809 N. Black Horse Pike
Williamstown, NJ 08094
E-mail: amarchei@sharpwaterculligan.com
Marchei, Anthony

TAM Lending Center LLC
Gina Bauer Tranchina
1814 Rt. 70 E., Suite 200
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
E-mail: gbauer@tamlending.com
Bauer Tranchina, Gina
Valianti, Philip T

The Real Estate School
1814 Rt 70 East, Ste 350
Heritage Office Complex
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003-2032
E-mail: tres1873@comcast.net

Haven, Donald

TriCounty Real Estate Academy
Post Office Box # 31
Mantua, NJ 08051
E-mail: annajanda63@gmail.com
Janda, Anna M

Western Pest Services
458 Route 38 East
Maple Shade, NJ 08052
E-mail: sheath@westernpest.com
Marino, Eric
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856-988-8100

856-924-2000
609-254-4113

973-220-1900

609-226-8665

856-424-5562

609-221-1758

856-580-7935




